A Final

B Final
ht 25.4

Ht times

2LAP
66 Oswald Martini
40 Dan Webb
63 Nikita Drungilas

54 Charlie Ball
41 Yoskar Watts

71 Chase Sullivan
46 Ravi Cavina
61 Isaac Nash
46 Alfie Peake
49 Bence Sander
55 Wilson Cole

66 Oswald Martin
40 Dan Webb

63 Charlie Ball

54 Nikita Drungilas
41 Yoskar Watts
71 Chase Sullivan
46 Alfie Peake

61 ravi Cavena
49 Bence Sandor
62 lsaac Nash

55 Wilson Cole
47 Finlay Gray

68 Reggie Searle

48 Ewan Hussey
44 Ollie Hendy

50 Tristan Wilkins
73 Ben Bassford

AVON SCHOOLS SPORTS HALL CHAMPS BOYS U13

Redland Green
Mangotsfield
Orchard

Redland Green
Wellsway

Churchill
Ashton Park
Clevedon
Fairfield

SK

Redland Green

RGS
Mangotsfield
RGS
Orchard
Wellsway
Churchill
Fairfield
AP

SK
Clevedon
RGS
Backwell
Nailsea

Churchill
Gordano

SMRT
Ralph Allen

BOYS

249
254
255

25.6
25.7

253
25.8

26
26.3
26.7
27.6

25.2
25.2
253
253
25.3
254
25.8
259
26.6
26.7

27
271
271

27.4
27.6

28.1
28.8

St.Long Jump
42 Owen Boon

51 Mali Wall

66 Oswald Martini
62 Isaac Nash

47 Finlay Gray

57 Stanley Wyatt
55 Wilson Cole
63 Charlie Ball

68 Reggie Searle
64 Sam Ball

67 Jacob Kaye

74 Ewan Meacock
50 Tristan Wilkins
44 Ollie Hendy

53 Jamie Durnford
59 Charlie Watts

Standing TJ
43 Ewan Sparey
40 Dan Webb
41 Yoskar watts
68 Reggie Searle
75 Reggie Nick
53 Jamie Durnford

Vertical Jump

58 Mali Wall

71 Chase Sullivan
54 Nikita Drungilas

Bradley S
Ralph Alan
Redland G

Clevedon
Backwell
Ralph Allen
Redland G
RGS
Nailsea
RGS
St.Bern
Gordano
SMRT
Gordano
Oldfield
RGS

Wellsway
Mangots

Wellsway5.84
Nailsea
Churchill
Oldfield

Ralph A

Church
Orchard

58

54
52

2022

2m23
2m21
2m12

2m10
2mO06
2m05
2mO05
2m04
1m93
1m91
1m85
1m85
1m81
1m76
1m64
1m48

Shot
52 Jack Taylor SK
42 Owen Boon Bradley S
54 Nikita Drungilas  Orchard
72 Ethan Taylor Ralph A
71 Chase Sullivan  Churchill
43 Ewan Sparey Wellsway
49 Bence Sanders  SK
69 JJ.Marsh Wellsway
73 Ben Bassford Ralph Allen
41 Yoskar Watts Wellsway
Speed Bounce
57 Stanley Wyatt Ralph A
42 Owen Boon Bradley S
40 Dan Webb Mangotsfield
74 Euan Meacock  Gordano
48 Ewan Hussey Churchill
65 Harry Knight Priory
50 Tristan Wilkins SMRT
62 Isaac Nash Clevedon
55 Wilson Cole RGS
60 Oisin Ohalleran RGS
68 Reggie Searle Nailsea
67 Jacob Kaye St.Bern
44 Ollie Hendy Gordano
6LAP
57 Stanley Wyatt Ralph Allen
43 Ewan Sparey Wellsway

58 Conor Price

Priory

9.35
9.04
8.97

8.88
8.17
7.97
6.33
5.33
5.08
4.83

83
78
77
74
71
68
67
65
65
64
63
62
50



4Lp 52 Jack Taylor SK 51 65 Harry Knight Priory

42 Owen Boon Bradley Stoke 53.7 61 Ravi Carina AP 50 67 Jacob Kyle St.Bern
45 sam Peake Fairfield 54.7 42 Owen Boon Bradley S 45 64 Sam Ball RGS
52 Jack taylor SK 54.9 58 Conor Price Priory 45 74 Ewan Meracock Gordano
75 Reggie Nick Churchill 56.3 46 Alfie Peake Fairfield 43 59 Charlie Walford RGS
60 Oisin Ohaleran RGS 56.5 66 Oswald Martini RGS 43 53 Jamie Durnford  Oldfield
51 Mali wall Ralph Allen 57.1 49 Bence Sander SK 42 69 jake Marsh Wellsway
56 Ellis Garty Churchill 62.5 56 Ellis Garty Churchill 40
50 Tristan Wilkins SMRT 39 Year 7 County Champion
60 Oison Ohalloran RGS 38
45 Sam Peake Fairfield 37
May 6th 2022  DGT/SBJ 64 Sam Ball RGS 35 Year 8 County Champion

59 Charlie Walford RGS 33



